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AHRI Life Plans Mapping File - Overview

AHRI Life Plans M apping File

Overview
I dentification AHRI.Life.Plans.Mapping.File.2018.v1
Version v1.0.0

Scope & Coverage

Keywords AHRI Life Plans Mapping File
Time Period(s) 2017
Countries South Africa

Producers & Sponsors

Other Producer (s) Africa Hedlth Research Ingtitute (AHRI)

Other Sweetness H Dube , Data Documentalist , SHD
Acknowledgment(s)

Data Collection

Data Collection Dates | start 2017-08-01
end 2017-12-03




AHRI Life Plans Mapping File - Files Description

Files Description

Dataset contains 1 file(s)

AHRI .LifePlans.M apping File.2018.v1

# Cases 960

#Variable(s) 3




VariablesList

Dataset contains 3 variable(s)

AHRI Life Plans Mapping File - Variables List

File AHRI .LifePlans.M apping File.2018.v1

# Name Label Type Format Valid Invalid Question
1 |lintld Unique Internal Id of continuous | numeric-12.0 960 0
Individual
2 | LifePlan .. Unique Life Plans Id of discrete character-3 960 0
Individual
3 | RapidHIV .. Consent for Rapid HIV Test discrete numeric-12.0 336 624




AHRI Life Plans Mapping File - Variables Description

Variables Description

Dataset contains 3 variable(s)



File: AHRI.LifePlans.Mapping File.2018.v1

#1Intld: Uniquelnternal Id of Individual

Information [Type= continuous] [Format=numeric] [Range= 557-208750] [Missing=*]

Statistics [NW/ W] [Valid=960 /-] [Invalid=0 /-] [Mean=71263.072 /-] [StdDev=47386.047 /-]

#LifePlansld: Unique Life PlansId of Individual

Information [Type= discrete] [Format=character] [Missing=*]
Statistics [NW/ W] [Valid=960 /-] [Invalid=0 /-]

Value L abel Cases Per centage

AAN 1 0.1%
ACB 1 0.1%
ACU 1 0.1%
ADD 1 0.1%
AEM 1 0.1%
AEZ 1 0.1%
AGH 1 0.1%
AHK 1 0.1%
AIE 1 0.1%
AIW 1 0.1%
AKC 1 0.1%
AKH 1 0.1%
ALC 1 0.1%
ALN 1 0.1%
AMA 1 0.1%
AMC 1 0.1%
AMD 1 0.1%
AMI 1 0.1%
AMN 1 0.1%
APF 1 0.1%
API 1 0.1%
ARN 1 0.1%
ARO 1 0.1%
ARZ 1 0.1%
ASH 1 0.1%
AS 1 0.1%
ATF 1 0.1%
AVI 1 0.1%
AWB 1 0.1%
AWE 1 0.1%
AWM 1 0.1%
AXE 1 0.1%
AYP 1 0.1%
AYW 1 0.1%
AZI 1 0.1%
BAS 1 0.1%
BBT 1 0.1%




File: AHRI.LifePlans.Mapping File.2018.v1

#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
BBZ
BCK
BDB
BDE
BDI
BFK
BGB
BGY
BHQ
BID
BJC
BJF
BJY
BLR
BMF
BOX
BPF
BPY
BQV
BRT
BSZ
BTP
BUD
BUL
BVA
BVP
BXB
BYJ
BYK
BZG
CAC
CAR
CBz
CCR
CDB
CEL
CEU
CEZ
CFE
CFN
Clz
CXK

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
CIX
CKD
CLG
CLN
CLz
CMR
CMU
CNT
CPL
CQU
CRJ
CRK
CRQ
CSM
CTK
CcuQ
CVI
Ccvz
CXD
CYF
CYH
CZL
DBE
DCL
DCN
DDD
DDP
DDV
DEA
DEK
DFQ
DGN
DHC
DHG
DHM
DIJ
DIL
DJA
DLO
DOS
DPG
DPM
DQE

-10-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%




File: AHRI.LifePlans.Mapping File.2018.v1

#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
DQF
DQK
DQM
DRB
DSz
DTA
DUQ
DWH
DWI
DXI
DYD
DYI
DzZU

EBL
ECP
EDP
EDY
EEM
EFN
EFQ
EGG
EGV
EIN
EKM
EKN
EMB
EMK
EMZ
END
ENL
EOX
EPN
EPS
ERQ
ESS
ESW
ETQ

EVR
EXE
EYC
EYH

-11-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
EZG
FAL
FAQ
FAZ
FBA
FBI
FBJ
FCJ
FCO
FEW
FFQ
FGT
FGV
FHC
FHF
FIO
FIX
FKC
FKV
FLM
FLN
FLV
FMB
FMX
FOU
FPY
FQK
FQT
FRL
FRO
FSI

FTM
FUB

-12-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
GCQ
GDC
GDF
GDV
GEN
GEO
GGJ
GGP
GGS
GGW
GHB
GHR
GlJ
GIP
GJR
GKB
GKJ
GKY
GMM
GMO
GMU
GNI
GNN
GON
GOT
GOX
GPD
GQA
GQD
GQH
GQV
GTB
GUO
GVH
GVK
GVO
GVU
GYM
GYP
HBB
HBH
HBM
HBR

-13-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
HBX
HCH
HDN
HDP
HEC
HEW
HFZ
HHX
HIL
HJIR
HKO
HKW
HMF
HMM
HMU
HMZ
HNA
HNE
HPO
HOR
HRL
HRM
HSB
HSL
HSX
HTO
HTV
HUQ
HUY
HVJ
HVR
HVZ
HWD
HWI
HXA
HXC
HYA
HYH
HZB
HZD
HZG
HZL
IBD

-14-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
IBW
ICC
IFL
IFT
IGD
IHX
1Q
ILT
IMJ
INJ
INN
INP
QT
1SB
1SD
ISN
IUR
IUW
IXQ
IXS
IYF
IYN
YW
1ZP
JAJ
JBD
JBG
JBZ
JCE
JDV
JEA
JES
JFH
JGV
JHB
JHK
JA
Jli
JT
JIF

JKY
JLG

-15-

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

Percentage

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
IMA
MI
IND
INM
JON
JOS
JPW
JQU
JRD
JSM
JTY
Juv
VQ
Jwi
IXA
JIXH
JYY
KAU
KCD
KCl
KCN
KEN
KEV
KFQ
KGz
KHP
KHT
KIP
KIY
KJU
KV
KOl
KPC
KRF
KSV
KTA
KTB
KTM
KTO
KVH
KVN
KXH
KXK

-16-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
KXU
KYV
KZA
LBI
LBL
LBM
LCP
LDW
LEO
LEU
LFH
LGO
LGQ
LHR
LHS
LIG
LIV
LIz
LA
LJZ
LMR
LNC
LNz
LOX
LPB
LPN
LQC
LOR
LQZ
LTF
LTI
LTM
LUO
LUQ
LVN
LXL
LXT
LXZ
LYX
MAC
MBW
MCA
MDB

-17-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
MDE
MDQ
MEL
MFJ
MGQ
MGY
MHB
MHD
MHG
MIQ
MY
MJB
MJIP
MKS
MLE
MLR
MLZ
MMG
MNL
MOC
MPQ
MPV
MQZ
MRW
MSV
MSW
MTB
MTL
MUE
MUX
MWX
MXI
MYG
MZH
NBK
NBN
NBY
NDZ
NFP
NGF
NIB
NIE
NIX

-18-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
NJF
NJIY
NKF
NLB
NLC
NLV
NNI
NNQ
NNW
NOC
NOF
NOP
NOY
NQJ
NQP
NRD
NRX
NSM
NTD
NUS
NUZ
NVB
NWB
NWQ
NXH
NYH
NYZ
OAU
OAY
OBX
OCP
ODB
OoDD
ODH
ODN
OEC
OEF
OEO
OES
OEW
OEX
OFW
OIN

-19-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
oIS

oJc

OJN

0JQ

OKK

ONM

ONX

OOK

ooL

-20-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%




File: AHRI.LifePlans.Mapping File.2018.v1

#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
PLO

PMI

PMS

PNC

PNS

PRU
PSB
PUZ
QAR
QAZ
QBP
QDF
QEB
QEM
QEN
QEU
QEZ
QFP
QGJ
QHA
QHF
QIN
QKB
QLA
QLT
QMU
QmZ
QNM
ONU
ONZ
QOA
QPF
QPM
QPS
QPY
QQO
QQuU
QQY

-21-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
QRR
QSB
QTD
QTL
QuUJ
QUN
QVE
QWB
QXC
QXX
QvYJ
QzH
Qzz
RAZ
RBB
RBH
RBW
RCH
RCN
RCO
RCT
RDG
RED
REI
RFK
RFM
RFW
RGY
RHA
RHC
RIB
RIJ
RIK
RIG
RJZ
RLH
RLN
RMS
RMZ
RND
RNY
ROA
ROW

-22-

Percentage

)
Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘l—‘HHI—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘HH!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘I—‘H!—‘I—‘g

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value Label
RPS
RQT
RRD
RRE
RRP
RRV
RSM
RUV
RUW
RUY
RVA
RVG
RXS
RYP
RZB
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Value L abel
STR

SXK
SXL
SXV
SYM
SYY
Szz
TAH
TAR
TAU
TAV
TAZ
TBR
TCP
TDZ
TEG
TFC
TGO
TIL
TP
TKO
TKP
TKW
TLI
T™MC
TMH
TOJ
TOQH
TON
TRJ
TRW
TTA
TTB
TTJ
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TTQ
TUY
TVL
TWJ
UAH
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UEU
UFD
UFG
UGw
UGz
UHE
UHW
UIE
uJy
ULR
UMR
UMW
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UOF
UCH
UPH
UPW
UPY
UPZ
UQR
uQT
URA
usm
USN
uso
UTN
UWX
UXH
UXL
UZH
uzJ
VAA
VAU
VDF
VDO
VEJ
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VFD
VES
VFZ
VHM
VIC
VIW
VIE
VaJ
Viz
VKR
VMI
VMV
VNB
VQA
VQU
VRB
VTM
VTV
VVQ
\AYAV)
VWB
VWR
VYA
VYH
WAK
WAQ
WBW
WBY
WCK
WDQ
WDZ
WEV
WFN
WGQ
WGT
WGU
WGY
WIP
WIW
WIzZ
WKN
WKT
WLJ
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WLK
WLZ
WNS
WOS
WPA
WPH
WQF
WQG
wWQz
WSD
WTM
WTP
WTT
WUS
WVT
WWA
WWN
WWO
WWR
WWW
WYG
WYS
WzD
WZK
XCF
XCN
XEL
XFC
XFl
XFU
XGD
XIL
XIU
XJB
XM
XJS
XKK
XKN
XMl
XNJ
XOL
XOM
XO0S
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Value Label
XOX
XOoY
XPB
XPK
XQE
XQO
XRD
XRJ
XRU
XSA
XSF
XSO
XSz
XTE
XTF
XTS
XVB
XWP
XWZ
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YDP
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YGE
YGH
YHN
YIS
YJG
YJ
YJIN
YKM
YLB
YLQ
YMT
YNA
YNB
YNS
YNV
YOB
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YOS
YPK
YQB
YQE
YQON
YQT
YRE
YRZ
YSK
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YTH
YTJ
YTW
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YVP
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ZLX
ZMH
ZMS
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#LifePlanslid: Unique Life Plans|d of Individual

Value L abel Cases Per centage

ZNK 1 0.1%
ZNO 1 0.1%
ZNS 1 0.1%
ZOl 1 0.1%
ZPD 1 0.1%
ZPS 1 0.1%
ZOA 1 0.1%
ZQT 1 0.1%
ZSQ 1 0.1%
ZTB 1 0.1%
ZTS 1 0.1%
ZUG 1 0.1%
ZUL 1 0.1%
ZUX 1 0.1%
ZVE 1 0.1%
ZWI 1 0.1%
ZXN 1 0.1%
ZX0O 1 0.1%
ZZD 1 0.1%
ZZQ 1 0.1%
Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the population of interest.
#RapidHIVTest: Consent for Rapid HIV Test

Information [Type= discrete] [Format=numeric] [Range= 1-99] [Missing=*]

Statistics [NW/ W] [Valid=336 /-] [Invalid=624 /-]

Value Label Cases Per centage

1 Consented 193 57.4%
2 Did not consent 143 42.6%

99 Missing 0

Sysmiss 624

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the population of interest.
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